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About Us
ARC TECHNOLOGY

At Arc Technology, we’re passionate about LED lighting that is smart, sus-
tainable, and incredibly efficient. Our goal isn’t just to brighten rooms—it’s to 
enhance spaces while being kind to the planet. With years of expertise, our 
team designs everything from warm, cozy bulbs for homes to rugged fix-
tures for industrial use, all crafted to save energy and look amazing. Wheth-
er you’re decorating your living room or tackling a massive project, we’ve got 
custom solutions built to last. We’ve illuminated everything from snug 
homes to busy retail stores and sprawling factories, always marrying stun-
ning design with eco-friendly performance.

What fuels us is teaming up with you to make lighting simple and impres-
sive. Our dedicated crew of experts is committed to creating solutions tai-
lored to your needs while pushing for a greener tomorrow. We’re more than 
just a lighting company—we’re your partner, focused on your success and 
the worldwide move toward energy efficiency. From the first idea to the final 
glow, we’re here with a personal touch and a bold vision. When you go with 
Arc Technology, you’re not just getting top-notch lighting—you’re joining us 
in lighting the way to a sustainable future.

Mohiuddin Ahamed
Chief Technical Officer (CTO)

+8801712-105004

arctechnologybd@gmail.com

www.arctechnologybd.com
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SPECIFICATIONS

EMERGENCY  LAMP
15W ± 10%

Input Voltage

Battery Capacity
Charge Current
Discharge Current
Charge Time
Discharge Time
CCT

110-265V

2500 mAh
3000 mAh
1200 mAh
7 Hours
3 Hours
3000K

---------

---------
---------
---------
---------
---------
---------



SPECIFICATIONS

LED BATTEN LIGHT
20W / 40W / 60W

Input Voltage

Frequency
Power Factor
Lumen
CCT
Dimension
Beam Angle

160-265V

50/60Hz
0.6
120 lm/w
6500K
4 Feet
240 Degree

---------

---------
---------
---------
---------
---------
---------



LED TUBE LIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

Input Voltage

Frequency
Power Factor
CCT
CRI
Lumen
Dimension

160-265V AC

50/60 Hz
0.97
6500K
80
115-150 lm/w
4 Feet

---------

---------
---------
---------
---------
---------
---------

18 Watt (4 Feet)



SPECIFICATIONS

LED FLOOD LIGHT
50/100/150/200/400/600 W

Input Voltage

Frequency
CCT
CRI
LED Type
Lumen
Protection

90-260V AC

50/60Hz
6500K
 > 80
SMD/COB
95 lm/w
IP66

---------

---------
---------
---------
---------
---------
---------



TUBE LIGHT
SHED

INDUSTRIAL
DOUBLE



SPECIFICATIONS

LED STREET LIGHT
100/150/200/250 W

Input Voltage

Frequency
Power Factor
CCT
CRI
Lumen
Protection

90-260V AC

50/60Hz
0.96
6500K
< 80
95 lm/w
IP65

---------

---------
---------
---------
---------
---------
---------



SPECIFICATIONS

LED TRACK LIGHT
10/20/30 Watt

Input Voltage

Frequency
Power Factor
Lumen
CCT
CRI
Protection

220V AC

50/60 Hz
0.6
110 lm/w
3000K/6500K

< 70
IP40

---------

---------
---------
---------
---------
---------
---------



LED PANEL LIGHT
48 Watt

SPECIFICATIONS

Input Voltage

Frequency
Power Factor
CCT
CRI
Lumen

110-265V

50/60 Hz
0.60
6500K
70
110 lm/w

---------

---------
---------
---------
---------
---------



LED LINEAR LIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

Input Voltage

Frequency
Power Factor
CCT
CRI
Lumen
Protection

110-265V AC

50/60 Hz
0.6
3000K/6500K
Above 80
120 lm/w
IP44

---------

---------
---------
---------
---------
---------
---------

44/56 Watt



LED HIGH BAY LIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

Input Voltage

Frequency
Power Factor
CCT
CRI
Lumen
Protection

90-260V AC

50/60 Hz
0.95
6500K
> 80
95 lm/w
IP66

---------

---------
---------
---------
---------
---------
---------

50/100/150/200 Watt
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